
CHAMPAGNE
BELAIRE ROSÉ
BELAIRE ROSÉ MAGNUM
BELAIRE ROSÉ JEROBOAM
BELAIRE ROSÉ METHUSELAH
BELAIRE ROSÉ NEBUCHADNEZZAR

Veuve clicquot
Veuve clicquot rosÉ
Veuve clicquot magnum

dom perignon 
dom perignon rosÉ 
dom perignon magnum 
dom perignon rosÉ magnum 

Ace of spades brut gold
Ace of spades rosÉ
Ace of spades brut gold magnum
case of ace - 3 bottles

SIZE

1.5L

3L

6L

15L

1.5l

1.5l

1.5l

1.5l

BTL
$250
$550
$1,100
$2,300
$7,000

$270
$320
$600

$750
$1,300
$1,750
$2,350

$900
$1,600
$1,900
$2,600

Ciroc apple/watermelon/peach/pineapple

ketel one

Grey Goose
Grey Goose magnum
Grey Goose super magnum
Grey Goose uber magnum

1.75l

4.5L

6L

$295
$295

$260
$295
$700
$1,800
$2,400

Tequila
don julio blanco
don julio reposado
Don julio 70
don julio 1942

Casamigos blanco

Patron Reposado
patron platinum

clase azul plata
clase azul reposado

VODKA
Ciroc

750ml/1L

$425
$450
$650
$900

$525

$475

$450
$1,500

$800
$900/1200

COGNAC
Remy martin vsop
remy martin 1738 accord royal
remy martin xo
remy martin louis xii i

hennessy vsop
hennessy xo

d’usse

$380
$400
$650
$9,000

$380
$680

$425

whiskey / bourbon
crown royal
crown royal apple

jack daniel’s
jameson
Bulleit Burbon

$250
$250

$250
$275
$275

scotch
Johnnie walker black
johnnie walker blue

$325
$800

casamigos reposado

patron silver
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON EL CIELO $750

$425
$550/1,300750ml/1L



All bottles served are 750mL unless otherwise specified. TAXES ARE NOT includeD IN MENU PRICES. A 
20% gratuity is suggested Industry standard tip. Prices subject to change without notice.

gin
bombay sapphire
hendrick’s

$250
$300

liqueur
jagermeister
hpnotiq

$250
$250

Beer/other
Heineken / sol
red bull REGULAR/SUGAR FREE/WATERMELON
perrier can
pineapple can
bottled water

INCLuded

$2,000

$2,100

parade menu

INCLuded

$4,700

$5,000

INCLuded

$2,800

$3,400

INCLuded

$7,250

$8,250

$1,450

$1,550

$2,450

no strings attached
1 - ciroc
8 - belaire rosÉ
or
8 - veuve clicquot

catch flights, not feelings
2 - Ciroc & grey goose
20 - belaire rosÉ
or
20 - veuve clicquot

i’d swipe right on you
1 - Grey goose
4 - dom pÉrignon 
or
4 - ace of spades

this guy fu*ks
2 - ciroc & grey goose
10 - dom pErignon 
or
10 - ace of spades

WHATS ON THE MENU - ME ‘N’ U
4 - REMY MARTIN VSOP
or
4 - REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL
or
4 - REMY MARTIN XO

ONE SHOT, TWO SHOt, THREESOME
4 - casamigos reposado
or
4 - CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
or
4 - DON JULIO 1942

$1,900

$3,500/4,400

$3,500

750ml/1L

Rum
bacardi superior
Bacardi 8
captain morgan spiced

$250
$250
$250

6PK 

4pk

4pk

4pk

4pk

$54/108
$28/42
$24/36
$20/30
$20/30

/

/
/
/

/

12PK 

6PK 

6PK 

6PK 

6PK 




